MIMER Medical college, Talegaon Dabhade.
Gen. Medicine Department

P.G Teaching Program (April 2018 )

(All PGs Attendance & Implementation is must) Time - 12.30pm to 2pm

Date Day Topic Speaker/\
3 April 2018 Tuesday Seminar- Dr Akshay Narawad
4 April 2018 Wednesday \ Journal Club Dr Digvijay Hodgar J
6 April 2018 Friday \ Case Presentation Dr Rahul Patil ‘\
10 April 2018 Tuesday Seminar- Dr Badriprasad Ghugj
11 April 2018 Wednesday Journal Club Dr Sayali Dhake J
13 April 2018 Friday Case Presentation Dr Ombkar Sangle J
17 April 2018 Tuesday Seminar- Dr Nitin Bangar \
18 April 2018 Wednesday Journal Club Dr Vikas Deokar ‘j
20 April 2018 Friday Case Presentation Dr Jatin Talele \
23 April 2018 Monday Guest Lecture Dr Shrirang Gokhale: VJ’
24 April 2018 Tuesday Seminar- e
25 April 2018 Wednesday Journal Club _ :
27 April 2018 Friday Case Presentation
30 April 2018 Monday Fa
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